LiveMint

14 May 2019

Mint, RBI appoints R Gandhi to Yes Bank Board, May 14 2019

Summary The Reserve Bank of India (RBI) has appointed former deputy governor Rama Subramaniam Gandhi as an additional director on the board of Yes Bank for two years, from 14 May 2019 to 13 May 2021, the bank said on Tuesday in a notice to the stock exchanges.

To view this article in its entirety please use the link provided below.

View Full Article

Gopakumar, Gopika. "Mint, RBI appoints R Gandhi to Yes Bank Board, May 14 2019." mint, 14 May 2019.https://www.livemint.com/companies/people/rbi-appoints-r-gandhi-on-board-of-yes-bank-1557856220880.html